FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 25 September 2023 at 2:32 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warrnambool - Monday, 25 September 2023

3:30 PM - Northpoint Liquor Bottle-O BM64 Hcp (3100m)

02 Bear Arms 2/1: 62 7 6 Jul '21 24L

09 Keevs 2/1: 10 8 8 Jun'23 6.3L

10 Accountability 6/3: 43 11 6 Sep'21 7.4L

05 Jekyll'n'hyde 2/1: 32 18 4 Feb 22 39L
4:00 PM - Fresha Fruit Juices F& M BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

01 Bleriot 6/3: 14 1 5 Mar '22 2.0L
4:30 PM - Flying Horse Bar & Brewery BM58 Hcp (1200m)

07 Mr Marathon Man 15/6: 84 2 6 Jun 23 1.5L

04 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 23 5 9 Apr 21 7.0L
5:00 PM - TAB BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

02 Rivkin 2/1: 10 10 3 Jun'23 25L

54.0
61.0
56.5
715

61.0

58.5
62.5

60.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

54.5
58.0
55.5
725

62.0

60.0
60.0

61.0
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Wt
Now

60.5
57.0
56.0
58.5

60.0
615

Fred
Factor

7.8
0.9
6.2
-55

44

3.8

5.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

208 13
16.9 8
232 12
165 -1
104 9
11.8 9
183 13
18.6 8

Value

115

Emerg
Factor

14.8

8.9
17.2
125

5.4

Trainer

Kenny
Blacker
Purcell
O'Farrell

McKenna

Saxon
Sadler

Jnr

Jockey

Kerdey
Lorensini
Houston
Egan

Houston

Grace
Aitken

Childs

Age

8M
5G
7G
G

5M

9G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Monday, 25 September 2023

4:04 PM - WESTRALIAN DIESEL HANDICAP (1650m)

04 Jarman 4/2: 52 6 4 Oct 21 32L 545 545
6:30 PM - TABTOUCH TOODYAY CUP (2200m)

01 Chuck A Luck 2/1: 47 1 4 Mar 20 11L 55.0 55.0

04 Truly Reliable V1:34 2 3 Jul '21 3.8L 58.0 575
7:06 PM - SF FITZGERALD PLUMBING AND GAS HANDICAP (1400m)

03 Don't Waiver 2/1: 44 7 5 Aug'19 7.3L 56.0 60.0
7:45PM - RITCHIE BROSHANDICAP (1200m)

07 Belafonte Boy 3/2: 40 3 11 Feb'22 116L 54.0 59.0

06 Diamond Blue 1/1: 26 4 8 Mar 21 6.2L 56.0 59.0

04 Kentucky Blue 1/1: 26 6 9 Jul '22 6.9L 585 61.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

60.0
575

59.0

54.0
55.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

4.8

49
30

12.7

15.4
7.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.8

9.9
8.0

247

294
19.7
230

BLP

17

26
15
17

Value

Emerg
Factor

10.8

5.9
5.0

19.7

18.4
117
14.0

Trainer

Jones

Hill
Vincent

Pateman

Miller
Tangaroa
Parnham

Jockey

Corver

Corver
Parnham

Altieri

McNaught
Corver
Ramoly

Age

8G

G
6G

G

G
5G
5G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier  Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried

Marg

Wt

I pswich - Monday, 25 September 2023

4:22 PM - KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Open Handicap (1350m)

09
03
04
11
01
06

Collay's Spirit
Acrobatic
Tapildoodledo
Scottish Prince
Gave UsUp
Bold Warrior

2/1: 50
2/1: 34
10/3: 18
2/1:35
6/3: 24
2/1: 58

1

2 6
4 10
6 7
9 5
11 12

Oct '20
Aug 20
Apr 23
Sep '22
Dec '22
Jan 23

1.0L
4.2L
12.4L
6.3L
1.8L
8.0L

57.5
54.0
57.0
57.5
59.0
58.5

Win
Wt

59.5
55.0
57.0
575
59.0
55.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
58.0
56.0

59.0
54.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

2.8
16.1
25.6
16.6
158
248

BLP

14
21
10

13

Value

82

Emerg
Factor

0.8
10.1
15.6

10.8
12.8

Trainer

Button
Schweida
Taplin
Duff
Baldwin
Doughty

Jockey

Cormack
Cassidy
Lloyd
Jamieson
McGillivray
Graham

Age

5G
6G
4G
6G
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Tamworth - Monday, 25 September 2023

4:50 PM - AGRI OFFICE SOLUTIONS SPRING CUP (1200m)
03 Just In Reach 2/1: 12 4 1 Dec '22 56.0 575 12 9 6.2 2 5.2 Grills Morgan 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Greyville - Monday, 25 September 2023

9:50 PM - Follow In The Box Seat Podcast Maiden Plate (F & M) (1750m)
06 Freedom Square 211:7 6 4 May '22  25L 60.0 570 1320 56.1 66.1 60 62.1 Tarry Habib 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Down Royal - Monday, 25 September 2023

11:25 PM - Coors Handicap (1100m)
07 Digtillate 2/1: 28 4 2 Jun'21 0.5L 60.0 540 119.0 417 477 43 45.7 McGuinnes Powell 3F
s
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Greyville - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

12:10 AM - Gold Circle Racing YouTube Channel Mr 88 Handicap (1531m)
09 Voldemort 5/1: 20 9 8 Apr'22 32L 55.0 60.0 126.0 62.3 793 70 71.3 Wright Yeni 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Hamilton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

12:30 AM - Alexander Braidwood & SonsBlantyrelLtd Veterans Handicap (2655m)

01 Detective 12/4: 36 5 2 Sep '16 0.8L 65.0 65.0 135.0
1:05 AM - Barbara Ann Letham & Son Jonathan Memorial Handicap (1326m)
04 Sacred Falls 43/7:5 7 2 Sep '14 18L 57.0 57.0 130.0
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Fred
Factor

55.1

58.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

67.5

BLP

57

60

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.1 Sayer

65.5 Scott

Jockey

Mulrennan

James

Age

G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Down Royal - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

1:10 AM - Molson Coor s Beverage Company Handicap (47-70) (1540m)
01 Cavalo Pazzo 9/5: 8 6 2 May '13  0.8L 64.0 60.0 1440 59.8 678 61 65.8 O'Brien McMonagle 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

2:30 AM - Sky SportsRacing HD Virgin 519 Nursery (1576m)

10 FastLove 3/2:6 3 10 Nov '11 9.2L 61.0 59.0 126.0
4:00 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1340m)
09 Outreach 3/1:6 9 4 Feb '15 1.8L 61.0 620 1310
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Fred
Factor

58.2

56.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

71.2

BLP

68

60

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.2 Easterby

65.9 Usher

Jockey

Fentiman

Probert

Age

2F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Beaumont Newcastle - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

4:10PM - KLOSTER MOTOR GROUP BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Nobel 11:15 4 4 Oct 21 23L 595 58.0 610 23
5:25 PM - NEW ERA TECHNOLOGY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1150m)
01 Mosht Up 2/1: 100 13 5 Feb '22 39L 540 595 620 144
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

103

324

BLP

19

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.3

274

Trainer

Litt

Schofield

Jockey

Gibbons

Hillier

Age

4G

8M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Grafton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

4:35PM - CRJC HORSE OF THE YEAR 7 OCTOBER BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1115m)

01 TheBillionaire
15 Capannello

5:10 PM - TABULAM CUP THISSATURDAY CLASS1& MAIDEN PLATE (1720m)

05 Ocean Shores

2/1: 27
4/3: 83

2/1:11

3
10

5

8
5

5

Oct 21
Jan'17

Feb 22

8.0L 59.5
16L 56.0

58.0 625
575 550

5.4L 59.0 59.0 59.0
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Fred Months

Factor

9.2
2.0

5.4

Idle

Form
Score

20.2
17.0

15.4

BLP

17

10

Value

Emerg
Factor

12.2
120

104

Trainer

Freedman
Jones

Clapham

Jockey

Williams
Masuda

Graham

Age

6G
10G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Horsham - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

5:00 PM - CHS Group BM 58 Handicap (1100m)

13 Angelique
06 Lohn Ranger

2/1:9
2/1: 28

5
7

3
6

Dec'22
Aug 21

09L 55.0 54.0
10.6L 58.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

0.2
12.2

Months
Idle

9

Form
Score

8.2
25.2

BLP

18

Value

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

5.2 Nichols Burke
19.2 Macmillan  Lloyd

Age

3F
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Turffontein - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

10:45 PM - Betway Boost Graduation Plate (1312m)
03 Red Bomber 6/2:3 4 1 Mar '16 60.0 128.0 52.8 578 53 56.8 Vuuren Lerena 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Lingfield - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

10:50 PM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1321m)
04 Garner 29/10: 8 6 5 Feb'21 6.2L 63.0 60.0 136.0 60.6 716 65 66.6 Watson Bishop 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Nottingham - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

11:05 PM - EBF Slip Anchor Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1108m)
05 JungleJim 2/1:2 5 2 Jan 23 1.2L 60.0 58.0
12 Starring Role 4/2:1 8 8 Apr'23 115L 58.0 60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

133.0 56.4
128.0 67.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

63.4
83.4

BLP

58
75

Value

Emerg
Factor

61.4
75.4

Trainer

Evans
Balding

Jockey

Buick
Probert

Age

2G
2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Cork - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

11:30 PM - Mallow Handicap (47-65) (1320m)
12 Markievicz 2/1:35 7 4 Jan '22 9.2L 63.0 72.0 126.0 65.2 762 69 722 Lavery Colgan 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Turffontein - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

12:30 AM - Next Turffontein Racemeeting Saturday 7 October Middle Stakes (3063m)
02 Battleground V111 8 1 Dec '19 60.0 128.0 52.8 618 53 60.8 Houdalakis Zackey 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Nottingham - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

2:35 AM - Grassroots Series Mile Final Handicap (1835m)
13 Cariad 4/3: 14 1 3 Apr'12 2.8L 58.0 64.0 114.0 50.9 549 53 51.9 Scott Mason 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Newcastle - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

5:30 AM - QuinnBet Quarterback Handicap (1765m)
03 Eleven Eleven 45/14: 19 7 11 May '22 34.8L 62.0 59.0 1310 86.0 1040 97 93.0 Macey Sanderson 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Apiam Bendigo - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

2:10 PM - Orrcon Steel Maiden Plate (1000m)

10 Pure Paradise 5/1: 4 1 8 Oct 22 53L 56.0 58.0 550 6.1
2:45 PM - Happy 65th Birthday Heather Wyllie BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

01 Kasami 2/1:15 1 13 Jan ‘21 6.3L 59.5 59.0 60.0 6.3
4:30 PM - DeAraugo & L ea Electrical BM 64 Handicap (1500m)

01 Wertheimer 2/1: 25 3 10 Nov2l 77L 570 540 635 10.4
5:05 PM - Apiam Animal Health BM 78 Handicap (1300m)

08 Demando 2/1: 23 2 3 Aug 23 16L 60.5 57.0 545 -5.8

02 Typhoon Harmony 5/3: 31 4 8 Apr'23  43L 565 585 59.0 7.8

03 Kings Consort 6/2: 13 5 5 Nov '22 53L 58.0 58.0 585 57
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Months
Idle

11

[

Form
Score

15.1

20.3

234

-0.8
19.8
157

BLP

14

19

20

-2
15
10

Value

128

Emerg
Factor

7.1

7.3

134

-3.8
11.8
10.7

Trainer

Y eomans

Dwyer

Enright

Noblet
Gelagotis
Freedman

Jockey

Spain

Houston

Houston

Stackhouse
Chapman
Moor

Age

3F

6M

6G

6M
76
4G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last

Carried  Win

Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred

Factor

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

3:45PM - JAMES SQUIRE HANDICAP (1800m)

10 Nava Warfare 18/10: 68 9 10 Feb 20
4:20PM - TOYOTA FORKLIFTSHANDICAP (1400m)

02 Yasuke 2/1:8 1 6 May '23

01 Chrysaor 4/2:8 7 9 May '23
4:55 PM - KIA HANDICAP (1300m)

10 Pink Baroque 2/1: 12 1 11 Dec '22
5:30 PM - PRECISE AIR HANDICAP (1200m)

09 Proverbial 4/2: 27 4 10 May '23

06 Felix Majestic 4/2: 9 7 4 Dec '22

12 Divine Glory 5/1: 5 11 1 Oct '22

11 Caballus 2/1: 4 15 9 Jul '23

04 Silentsar 2/1:9 19 10 Jan ‘23

7.7L

2.6L
271

7.5L

3.8L
2.0L

4.2L
5.4L

54.0 56.5
59.5 575
55.0 575
57.5 55.0
56.5 60.0
58.0 60.5
0.0

54.5 59.0
59.0 58.5
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54.0

59.5
61.0

56.5

575
58.0
56.5
57.0
59.0

9.6

11
9.3

4.8

Months
Idle

11

=

Form BLP
Score
286 19
8.1 7
253 18
168 15
213 17
149 7
559 44
337 18
340 15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

18.6

21
16.3

5.8

113
10.9

24.7
24.0

Trainer

Leemon

Waller
Waller

Waller

Mary
Nickson
Snowden
Waller
Alexiou

Jockey

Panya

Berry
Rawiller

Prebble

McL ucas
Collett
Berry
McDonad
Clark

Age

9G

44
3c

am

6M
4G
3F
3C
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Belmont - Wednesday, 27 September 2023
3:49PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1700m)
01 Vevinsky 1/1: 23 6 4 Feb 22 4.1L 60.0 575 60.0
6:12 PM - ASCOT OPENING DAY 14TH OF OCTOBER HANDICAP (1400m)
08 Kelora 2/1:19 2 1 Sep '23 54.5 56.0
06 Malkar Pindari 3/1: 10 8 1 Feb'23 56.0 58.0
6:50 PM - PERTH RACING CLUB MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1200m)
03 Civvy Street 4/2: 25 2 9 May '23 123L 59.5 550 585
08 Seduce Me 2/1: 12 3 6 Jun'22 30L 575 580 56.0
06 Gage Roads 5/1: 10 7 3 Feb 23 19L 60.0 570 57.0
05 Flicka'sChance  2/1:19 8 3 Jun'22 39L 59.0 56.5 57.5
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Fred
Factor

22

12
1.6

8.0
22

0.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

122

42
10.6

19.0
11.2

118

BLP

17

w O

Vaue Emerg

Factor

82

32
9.6

10.0

52

9.8 4.2
8.8

Trainer

Harrison

Parnham
Miller

Casey
Miller
Williams
Bakranich

Jockey

Gaerth

McNaught
Parnham

Dhurun
Parnham
Pike
Whiting

Age

5G

5G
am

5G
5M
4G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

4:38 PM - GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1100m)

09 Xerri
02 KirraLass

2/1:29
2/1: 21

3
4

5
3

Nov 21
Sep 21

35L 58.0 55.0
22L 56.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

1.9
45

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

9.9 6
115 7

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.9
85

Trainer

Corbett
Lee

Jockey

Kennedy
Waddell

Age

6G
5G



Tote Horse
1 Wins

11 Sunny Green 2/1: 36 2 1 May '22 54.5

10 lce Ghost 9/5: 64 5 9 Dec'’20 7.7L 570 570

03 Hobo Bob 4/2: 32 6 9 Feb'21 17.2L 565 555
5:20 PM - Dutton's Easy to do Business With!! Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1400m)

06 Monseagle 2/1: 16 1 5 Dec 22 4.6L 58.0 60.0

03 Commander Mero  2/1: 10 4 3 Sep'22  24L 585 585

[0}

01 Call Me Dexter 4/2: 25 7 6 Jul 20 6.7L 545 540

11 Pretty Reliable 2/1:9 14 6 Oct '22 36L 585 54.0
5:55 PM - Thomas Far ms Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1800m)

01 Manzaa 6/3: 41 3 11 Jul 20 3.7L 60.5 55.5

06 Seafaring 2/1: 35 8 6 Dec 22 15L 54.0 60.0

Score/Starts Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 27 September

4:45PM - Northpoint Murraylands Rating O - 58 Handicap (1200m)
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Wt

Wt
Now

55.5
55.5
58.0

59.0
59.0

60.0
58.0

60.0
58.0

Fred
Factor

2023

0.8
6.5
176

6.9

10.6
-0.3

-0.6
9.3

Months
Idle

12

1

Form BLP
Score

38 1
205 15
326 26
129 11

9.8 5
236 16
19.7 5
134 10
233 15

Value

4.3

Emerg
Factor

2.8
115
23.6

7.9

17.6
137

24
17.3

Trainer

Stanbury
Wilson
Frew

Moyle
Macmillan

Fryer
Alexander

Downing
Lynch

Jockey

Wong
Finnegan
Collett

Neindorf
Toeroek

Fawke
Pannell

Price
Maund

Age

8M
8G
7G

4G
76

8G
am

8G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 27 September 2023

9:15 PM - Swallow Hcp (C5) (1650m)

01 Right Honourable  1/1: 69 4 10 Mar '15 9.4L 54.0 555 610
9:45PM - Parrot Hep (C4) (1800m)
07 Happy Angel 5/3: 32 1 5 Feb'l2 55L 555 580 54.0
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Fred
Factor

16.0

6.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

123

BLP

26

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

20.0

7.3

Trainer

Jockey

Newnham  Purton

Ng

Chadwick

Age

10G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 28 September 2023

12:15 AM - Cuckoo Hep (C3) (1200m)
01 Atomic Force 30/9: 19 7 4 Jan '12 20L 61.0 590 610 04 114 4 7.4 Fownes Bentley 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Northam - Thursday, 28 September 2023

6:47 PM - ELDERSNORTHAM RURAL HANDICAP (1600m)

04 Hibiscus Lady 2/1: 46 2 10 Aug '22 6.9L 54.0 59.0 575 135

01 Ghobella 2/1: 29 6 9 Oct '22 46L 555 59.0 60.0 10.8
7:22 PM - ELDERSNORTHAM SERVICING THE WHEATBELT HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Galaxy Cat 2/1: 24 9 3 Jul '21 18L 60.5 55.0 605 -25
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Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

255
25.8

9.5

BLP

23
19

Value

95

Emerg
Factor

155
16.8

6.5

Trainer

Barber
Bakranich

Harrison

Jockey

O'Donnell
Parnham

Martinan

Age

8M
6M

5M
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